Wednesday 25 March, Salle XI

Detailed Timeline

Sixth Session, Ad Hoc Group of Experts on Harmonization of Fossil Energy and Mineral Resour ces Ter minology

asat 25 March 2009

Agenda
Item Time | Duration Presenter /Facilitator Topic
1 10:00 00:10 | Frederic Romig, Director, Sustainablerne  [Welcome Remarks and Adoption of the Agenda
Division
2 10:10 00:05 | Frederic Romig Election of Officers
4 10:15 00:10 | Sigurd Heiberg Remarks from the Chairperso
12(d) 10:25 00:30 | Glenn Brady, IASB Extractive Activities International Accounting Standards Board Researofe&t on Extractive Activities
Research Projedby videoconference
12(d) 10:55 00:20 | Michael Lynch-Bell, Ernst & Young Recemdncial Reporting Developments from the Users retive
12(d) 11:15 00:20 | David Elliott, Alberta Securities Comnioss Application of the UNFC in Financial Reporting
12(d) 11:35 00:25 | All General Discussion
12:00 00:20 Coffee
3 12:20 00:10 | Gianluca Sambucini, Secretary, Commdtee |Activities and Priorities of the Committee on Surssble Energy and Any Matters for Consideratiorti®yAd Hoc
Sustainable Energy Group of Experts
11 12:30 00:20 | Said Nachet, IEFS Work of the Internafi@reergy Forum of Relevance to the Group of Experts
12(a) 12:50 00:10 | Al Discussion
13:00 02:00 Lunch (Delegates own arrangements)
12(d) 15:00 00:40 | Mark Mahar and Jonathan Deutsch; US 8esyPresentation on the US Securities and Exchange @siom's new Oil and Gas Rules, followed by Disiturss
and Exchange Commissidny videoconference
15:40 00:20 |Break
5(a) 16:00 00:10 | Sigurd Heiberg (Chairperson, UNFC Rewisio |Presentation of the Revision Task Force Report
Task Force)
5(a) 16:10 00:35 | Jim Ross, Ross Petroleum Presentatittredevised UNFC and Discussion
5(a) 16:45 00:25 | Mohamed Hamel, OPEC Secretariat Presemtattithe Views of the OPEC Secretariat on the Regfdhe Revision Task Force
5(a) 17:10 00:50 | All Discussion
18:00 | End of Day 1
18:00 | Cocktail Reception Sponsored by SatoilHydro, 8" Floor, Salon de Lausanne, Palais des Nations




Thursday 26 March, Salle XI

Detailed Timeline

Sixth Session, Ad Hoc Group of Experts on Harmonization of Fossil Energy and Mineral Resour ces Ter minology

asat 25 March 2009

Agenda
Item Time | Duration Presenter/Facilitator Topic
10:00 00:15 Slgurd Heiberg Summary of Day 1
12(b) 10:15 00:10 | Message from the State Commission onnslingPotential Application of the UNFC-2009 in GovernmBesource Management: A Case Study
Reserves, Russian Federation
12(b) 10:25 00:25 | Jan Bygdevoll, Norwegian Petroleum Dorste | Potential Application of the UNFC-2009 in Goweent Resource Management: A Case Study
12 (c) 10:50 00:25 | Niall Weatherstone, CRIRSCO and Rio Tinto |Potential Application of the Revised UNFC in thesArof the Mineral Industry's Business Process Mamagt
11:15 00:25 Coffee
12 (c) 11:40 00:20 | Karin Ask, StatoilHydro Potential Appliat of the UNFC-2009 in the Petroleum Industry Biess Process Management: A Case Study
12 (c) 12:00 00:20 | David MacDonald, BP Potential Applicatairthe UNFC-2009 in the Petroleum Industry Busiresscess Management: A Case Study
12(b) 12:20 00:20 | Georgii Rudko and Vitalii Lovyniukov, &a Mapping of Classification for Mineral Reserves d&esources Applied at the National Level in the liHeavith the
Commission of Ukraine on Mineral Resources|Amendments Proposed in 2008-2009 by the Group peEs
12(b) 12:40 00:20 |Wang Bei (and Li Yuwei; Yan Tiexiong; and CliOutline of the Proposed Revision of the Mineral®Rese/Reserve Classification System of China
Hong) Ministry of Land and Resources, China
13:00 02:00 Lunch (Delegates own arrangements)
9 15:00 00:15 |Sigurd Heiberg Classification of Recipient ReseryeiDiscussion
5(b) 15:15 00:10 | Sigurd Heiberg Presentation of the Disong8aper on the Complementary Texts
5(b) 15:25 00:15 | Delores Hinkle, Chairperson, SPE Oil@ad |SPE Oil and Gas Reserves Committee View on Spetiifits
Reserves Committee
5(b) 15:40 00:15 | Ferdinando Camisani and Roger Dixon, CRIRSCO View on Specifications
CRIRSCO
15:55 00:20  |Break
5(c) 16:15 00:15 | Charlotte Griffiths Recommendations onisten of the UNFGwith respect to Governance
5 16:30 01:00 | All Parallel discussion groups on complementary téjstnternational Studies and Government Resoureadgement;
(B) Business Process Management and Fnancial Rep(8alles XI and A662)
5 17:30 00:30 | All Plenary Discussion of Governance and Complemeiiiexts
18:00 | End of Day 2




Friday 27 March, Salle Xl

Detailed Timeline

Sixth Session, Ad Hoc Group of Experts on Harmonization of Fossil Energy and Mineral Resour ces Ter minology

asat 25 March 2009

Agenda
Item Time | Duration Presenter/Facilitator Topic
10:00 00:15 | Sigurd Heiberg Summary of Day 2
10:15 00:30 | All Discussion
10:45 00:20 |Olav Ljones, Oslo City Group Energy Reserves in @FEnergy Statistics
11:05 00:20 | Jean-Yves Garnier, International Energgnty | InterEnerStat Initiative led by the InternatibEnergy Agency (IEA) on the Definitions of Engifgows and Products
11:25 00:20 | Discussion
11:45 00:20 | Coffee
12:05 00:10 | Sigurd Heiberg Possible Implications oéAda Items 5, 6, 7 and 9 on the UNFC and any Tedie Developed or Adopted to
Supplement the UNFC
5(a) 12:15 00:45 | All Adoption of Revised UNFC-2009
13:00 02:00 | Lunch (Delegates own arrangements)
5(b) 15:00 00:20 | All Adoption of Complementary Texts to Revised UNFC200
5(c) 15:20 00:20 | All Adoption of Governance Structure for Revised UNFRD2
15:40 00:20 |Break
13 16:00 00:50 | All Review of the Programme of Work for 2009/2010
14 16:50 00:40 | All Any Other Business
15 17:30 00:25 | All Adoption of the Report of the Meeting
17:55 00:05 Closing Remarks
18:00 | End of the Sixth Session




